
 

Contact 210-225-3353 or e-mail cynthia@mariachimusic.com for more information. 

2021 IMPORTANT DEADLINES & SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

 

DATE   EVENT/LOCATION     TIME   

Wed., Sept. 1  MVE Registration opens 

   Vocal auditions open 

   Pre-sale competition wristbands on sale ($16 early bird rate) 

 

Fri., Oct. 1  Vocal audition deadline 
   All registration forms and video links for vocalists must be turned in  

 

Fri., Oct. 15  Early registration rate ends 

 

Fri., Oct. 29  Vocal finalists announced  

 

Mon., Nov. 1  Regular registration rate ends 

   Early bird competition wristband rate ends ($20 pre-sale after 11/1) 

 

Mon., Nov. 15  Late registration ends 

 

Sat., Nov. 27  Pre-sale competition wristband ends 
   Competition wristbands will be available for purchase at the door for $25 

 

Thurs., Dec. 2  Student Workshops*     12:00 PM-5:00 PM 

   Lila Cockrell Theatre 

 

Thurs., Dec. 2  Serenata en el Rio     5:30 PM 

   The Shops at Rivercenter – Lagoon Area 

 

Fri., Dec. 3  National Mariachi Group Competition**  10:00 AM  

   Lila Cockrell Theatre 

 

Sat., Dec. 4  National Mariachi Vocal Competition**  9:00 AM  

   Lila Cockrell Theatre 

 

Sat., Dec. 4  National Mariachi High School Finals* *  2:00 PM  

   Lila Cockrell Theatre 

 

Sat., Dec. 4  Mariachi Vargas Extravaganza Concert***  7:30 PM  

   Lila Cockrell Theatre  

 

All events are subject to change. Log on to MariachiMusic.com for updates.  

Mariachi Group Competition start time on Friday will be based on the final number of participating groups. 

 

*Pre-registration required 

** Wristband required – purchase wristbands in advance at mariachimusic.com or at the door 

*** Ticket required – Ticketmaster.com     


